Solicitation Recap

CITY O

SOLICITATION TITLE: Visit Grand Junction Website Development & Deployment

COLORADDO

Grand Junction
aran

SOLICITATION NUMBER:

RFP-5149-22-SH

OPENING DATE: 11/10/2022
OPENING TIME: 2:30 PM
BUYER: Susan Hyatt
Company Location Re'fg:)r:se é‘;dendum
1|Agency Off Record Denver CO No No
2|Align Multimedia Rifle CO Yes Yes -2
3] Dutch Monaco Venice CA No No
4lHoward Development & Consulting Denver CO Yes No
5]Madden Media Tuscon AZ Yes Yes-1
6]Miles Partnership LLLP Lakewood CO No No
7|Planeteria Media Santa Rosa CA Yes Yes - 2
8]Simpleview Tucson AZ Yes Yes -2
9|TBL Tech Nerds Boulder CO Yes Yes - 2
10jWave Interactive LLC Omaha NE No No
11
12
13
14




